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NOTICE OF MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2024
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

The Board of Trustees establishes its Regular Meeting Schedule for 2024 as the fourth Tuesday of each
month at 5:00 p.m. at the Orland Fire Protection District Administration Building, 9790 West 151st Street,
Orland Park. Illinois, with the exception that the November and December meetings will be held on the 3rd
Tuesday due to the Thanksgiving/Christmas holiday:

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024* (Note: 3™ Tuesday)
Tuesday, December 17, 2024* (Note: 3rd Tuesday)
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